.

ROOKR.ZYS paar 732 71

. e
IAHABI ©p, rrye

"

('37—‘)&1/217 i 03

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
Rivenvlew Communily Bank .
. AYT: BOBBIE BELL '
PO BOX 1068 ' {\"“'""’
CAMAS, WA 52607-0068 ’ . : N -

. [T ETTV:] u‘-/,;/
- 3 Tt TR
E - g -
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
Legsl Description (Abbr): Lot 2, Of SP3-35 - County: Skamania .
LOAN NUMBER £ 14-002159-2 TAX NUMBER £02-06-27-4-0.0104-00

This agresment made and entered into this & day of 3], l‘lt » 2002 by and between RIVERVIEW COMMUNITY BANK
(hersinafter calied “Lenda.™), and Michaal Risger a Singla perfton, {Heselnater called "Cwner{s)")

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Londer entered into an agreemani and Owner{s} owed Lender the sum of . i
Eour Hundred Two Thousand and 00i502 {$402,000.00) as evidenced by a nots and morigage (the term “mortgage™ Includes a
Deed of Trust) executed 2nd delvered on Seplamber 13, 2002 which morigage Is duly recorded on Ssplember 18, 2002 under
Auditor’s File No. #145369 in the public records In the Jurisdiction whers the morigaged property &s locatled which nots and
mortgage are hersby incorporated herein as part of this Instrurnent: and |

WHEREAS, the undersigned owner of sald premises has
terms of sald loan for the following reasons:

found 1t necessary and does hereby request a modification of the

To alleviate the necessary of n’flnanclng this loan obligation, this I&in Is hereby modified and extendsd s3 fofows:

CONSTRUCTICN PERIOD is hersby CHANGED to expirc January 1, 2004] consequently, the MONTHLY PAYMENT is heroby

changed from Interest only to principal and Interest In ths arount of $2,377.99 beginning February 1,2004. Furthermors the

new MATURITY DATE on the ciiginal note Is hereby changed to January 1,2034. NOTWITHS TANDING, a2l othsr terms and
conditiohs remalin unchanged. : B ;

YHEREAS, the parties desire to restate the modified te

ms of 3aid loan so u\;t(ther- shall ba no mhunﬁershhdlng of the
matter; -

THEREFORE, & Is hereby agreed that, In consideration of the reasons siated above, as of the date of this agresment the -
unpaid balance of sald indebtsdness is Two Hundred Fifty Five Thousand Two Hundred Etve and 37/100 dollars,
($255,205.37), together with the unused Conunitment of Cne Hundred F Six Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Four and
6100 (146,754.63), a of which the undersigned promises to pay with Inisrest al *5.875 T bill + 4.000 Ppar annum untll paid
and that the same shall be payable In Intarest Only Paymsnts monthly beginning on the 1% day of July, 2003, plus 2 sum
=stimalad to be sufficlent to disciusige tacss =6:d Insurance obligations, if applicable, (which estimated sum may be adjiusted
3 necersary) and that In al) other respects said mortgage coitract shaB rfmain In full force and efect

* Subject to Terms of Nots Dated: lL{ -2 ._,2003

BNERM COMMUMNITY BANK

(Corporate Mortgage:
Y~

STATE OF WASHINGTON

ASHKINGTON
COUNTY OF CLARK

: NTY OF CLARK
Onmhgimdﬂ%i__.Mb«mm. ] 1,200,
the undersigned, a Notary PuStic in and for the State o, i - Public In and for
Washington, dily commissioned and swom, personaZy idh, duly commissioned and
appeared and o me known fo be Michaet Rleger, (5 ine sworn, perscnally appeared Gall Stsinmann, to me
knowm to be the individua)(s) describe In and who known to be the Assistant Vice President respectively,
vxocuted the foregoing Instrument, and acknowledge of Riverview Community Bank the C that
thathe signed the same at his own free and voluntary executed the foregoing Instrument, and acknd

acland deed, for the uses and purposes therein Hnlddlnshumn‘llobcﬂ'nlmoandvolunhryacund
mentionsd. deodafuldcorponﬁomforlhomnmdpurm
thersin mentioned, and on oath stated that she by
authorized to executs the said instriment and that the

W 3oai affixed is the corporate seal of sald corporation.
KA - OLSON ,

TH
NOTARY PUBLIC | crstonicy
NOTARY PUBLIC | KENNA CHRISTOp=p
STATE 0 WS i NOTARY pygy e
AUGUST 25,2005 't STATE OF WASHINGTON
1SS Commission pxpires
AULY 1, 2095

D I am aEn omn JaE e M Al

N AP
R TR
?yr ission Expires: ¥-250%




